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April
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August

Fishers Island Ferry District 2026 Calendar TOS= Town of Southold

14
20
28

11
11
17
25
31

TOS Organizational meeting  11:00am Friday

Audit Meeting
BOC Meeting
TOS Regular Meeting
BOC Meeting
TOS Regular Meeting

BOC Meeting
TOS Regular Meeting
BOC Meeting
TOS Regular Meeting

BOC Meeting
TOS Regular Meeting
BOC Meeting
TOS Regular Meeting
BOC Meeting

TOS Regular Meeting
BOC Meeting
TOS Regular Meeting
BOC Meeting

TOS Regular Meeting
BOC Meeting
TOS Regular Meeting
BOC Meeting

TOS Regular Meeting
BOC Meeting
TOS Regular Meeting
BOC Meeting
TOS Regular Meeting

BOC Meeting
TOS Regular Meeting
BOC Meeting
TOS Regular Meeting

BOC Meeting
TOS Regular Meeting
FD Election

11:30am Audit and SET Meeting only
4:00PM
6:00 p.m.
4:00 PM
6:00 p.m.

4:00 PM
6:00 p.m.
4:00 PM
4:30 p.m. (NYS Assoc. of Towns Mtg. February 20-23)

4:00 PM
6:00 p.m.
4:00 PM
6:00 p.m.
4:00PM

6:00 p.m.
4:00 PM
6:00 p.m.
4:00 PM

6:00 p.m.

4:00 PM

6:00 p.m Wednesday Work Session
4:00PM Tuesday after Memorial Day

6:00 p.m.
4:00 PM
6:00 p.m.
4:00PM

6:00 p.m.

4:00 PM
1:30 p.m. Fishers Island Meeting Town Day
4:00 PM
6:00 p.m.

4:00 PM
6:00 p.m.
2-6 PM

BOC Meeting & BUDGET  4:00 PM

TOS Regular Meeting
BOC Meeting

6:00 p.m.
4:00PM



September

October

November

December

14
22
28

12
20
26

17
23

15
21

TOS Regular Meeting
BOC Meeting
TOS Regular Meeting
BOC Meeting

TOS Regular Meeting
BOC Meeting
TOS Regular Meeting
BOC Meeting

TOS Regular Meeting
BOC Meeting
TOS Regular Meeting
BOC Meeting

TOS Regular Meeting
BOC Meeting
TOS Regular Meeting
BOC Meeting

6:00 p.m. Wednesday Work Session

4:00 PM

6:00 p.m.

4:00 PM

6:00 p.m.

4:00 PM

6:00 p.m.

4:00 PM

6:00 p.m.

4:00 PM
6:00 p.m
4:00PM

6:00 p.m.

4:00 PM

6:00 p.m.

4:00 PM

Wednesday Work Session Budget PH 4:00+6:00PM



