## Fishers Island Ferry District 2026 Calendar TOS= Town of Southold

January			
•	2	TOS Organizational me	eeting 11:00am Friday
	2	Audit Meeting	11:30am Audit and SET Meeting only
	5	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00PM
	13	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m.
	19	BOC Meeting	4:00 PM
	27		
	21	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m.
February	2	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00 PM
•	10	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m.
	16	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00 PM
	24	TOS Regular Meeting	4:30 p.m. (NYS Assoc. of Towns Mtg. February 20-23)
3.6		DOCAL A	4.00 77.5
March	2	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00 PM
	10	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m.
	16	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00 PM
	24	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m.
	30	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00PM
A mail			
April	7	TOC Describe Mestine	(.00
	7	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m.
	13	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00 PM
	21	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m.
	27	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00 PM
May			
May	5	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m.
	11	BOC Meeting	4:00 PM
	20	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m Wednesday Work Session
			- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	26	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00PM Tuesday after Memorial Day
June	2	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m.
	8	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00 PM
	16	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m.
	22	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00PM
	30	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m.
			read Francisco
July		DOCM (	4.00 DV
	6	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00 PM
	14	TOS Regular Meeting	1:30 p.m. Fishers Island Meeting Town Day
	20	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00 PM
	28	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m.
August	3	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00 PM
rugusi	11	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m.
	11 11	FD Election	2-6 PM
	11 17		
		BOC Meeting & BUD	
	25	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m.
	31	BOC Meeting	4:00PM

September			
_	9	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m. Wednesday Work Session
	14	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00 PM
	22	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m.
	28	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00 PM
October	6	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m.
	12	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00 PM
	20	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m.
	26	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00 PM
November	4	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m. Wednesday Work Session Budget PH 4:00+6:00PM
	9	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00 PM
	17	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m
	23	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00PM
December	1	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m.
	7	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00 PM
	15	TOS Regular Meeting	6:00 p.m.
	21	<b>BOC Meeting</b>	4:00 PM